68PPC2_PartNumberDesig North Atlantic Industries, Inc.
Rev: A3 www.naii.com Page 1 of 3
PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
Standard Product
     = 68PPC2-2-AAABBBIRFVMTESZ
    AAA BBB I R F V M T E S Z
Module Slot 1 (See Available Function Modules)
Z00 = No Module (See Note 1)
Module Slot 2 (See Available Function Modules)
Z00 = No Module (See Note 1)
Processor Options
0 = NXP QorIQ® T2080 PPC Quad Core (@ 1.5 GHz)
DDR3 SDRAM (Size)
0 – 2 = Reserved
3 = 8 GB (Standard)
SATA NAND Flash
0 – 3 = Reserved
4 = 32 GB (Standard)
IPMC Option (See Note 2)
0 = None  1 = IPMC (VITA 46.11 Tier 2 compliant; basic)
Mechanical Options
F = Front Panel (4HP, 0.8" pitch) and Rear I/O  J = Front Panel (5HP, 1.0" pitch) and Rear I/O
P = Blank Front Panel, (4HP, 0.8" pitch) and Rear I/O  K = Blank Front Panel (5HP, 1.0" pitch) and Rear I/O
W = Rear I/O Only, conduction cooled with Wedgelocks
Temperature/Environmental Options (All boards are Conformal Coated)
C = 0° to 70°C  H = -40°C to 85°C
Ethernet Options
0 = No Ethernet
1 = MB Port A (10/100/1000Base-T) to Front
2 = MB Port A (10/100/1000Base-T) to Rear
3 = MB Port A (10/100/1000Base-T) to Front,
Port B (10/100/1000Base-T) to Rear
4 = MB Port A (10/100/1000Base-T) &
Port B (10/100/1000Base-T) to Rear
A = MB Port A (1000Base-KX (SerDes) Interface) to Rear
B = MB Port A (1000Base-KX (SerDes) Interface) &
Port B (1000Base-KX (SerDes) Interface) to Rear
C = MB Port A (10/100/1000Base-T) to Front &
Port B (1000Base-KX (SerDes) Interface) to Rear
D = MB Port A (1000Base-KX (SerDes) Interface) &
Port B (10/100/1000Base-T) to Rear
E = MB Port A (10/100/1000Base-T) &
Port B (1000Base-KX (SerDes) Interface) to Rear
Software
0-4 = Reserved 7 = VxWorks 653
5 = VxWorks 6.9 8 = VxWorks 653/BIT (pending)
6 = VxWorks 6.9/BIT (pending) A = Deos 653
 B = Deos 653/BIT (pending)
Special Options
0 = TTL I/O (x4), I2C offboard (default) 9 = Special Configuration (see code)
1 = TTL I/O (x4), SATA offboard (pending)
2 = Mod-2 I/O 33-36 fitted in lieu of TTL I/O (x4)
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Notes
1.
Module Slot 1 (AAA), Module Slot 2 (BBB) 32-pins rear I/O available (with TTL x4)
2.
IPMC Definition
0. OPTION “0”: DEFAULT. The board will not provide IPMC functionality. The board in this default configuration will boot normally
without a Chassis Manager being present.
1. OPTION “1”: The board will provide VITA 46.11 Tier 2 compliant basic IPMC functionality. The board will be configured
expecting Chassis Manager communication on boot-up and requires the +3.3V-AUX power supply (PS) to be available on the
backplane (provision of +3.3V-AUX is a VPX requirement).
68PPC2_PartNumberDesig North Atlantic Industries, Inc.
Rev: A3 www.naii.com Page 2 of 3
68PPC2
3U OpenVPX Single Board Computer
Available Function Modules
GEN5 (SERDES/SBC) Platforms
Specification summaries are provided here. For detailed
specifications, see Function Module pages on website.